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DESCRIPTION

Fitter's hammers

central Europe model
end forged with carbon steel

handle with metal wedge to move aside wood and to prevent the head coming away

thinness polished impact face

presentation: end covered with epoxy paint
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

H (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

i
Y

FITTER'S HAMMER

308-2N

280

250

17

88

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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